MARKET REPORT

TUESDAY OCTOBER 2ND, 2018

BUTCHER COWS
FED COWS
FEEDING COWS
THIN SHELLY COWS
SLAUGHTER BULLS
STRS:
49 BLK
10 BLK/BWF - GRASS
69 BLK/RDX - DL
71 BLK/BWF - DL
48 BLK - GRASS
57 BLK/RDX - DL
HFRS:
44 BLK
61 BLK - GRASS
61 BLK - DL
61 BLK/RDX - DL
46 BLK/CHAR/RD - GRASS
9 BLK - GRASS
7 RD - GRASS
62 BLK - DL
51 BLK/RDX - DL
8 RD - GRASS
9 BLK/RDX - GRASS
52 BLK/RDX - DL
41 BLK/BWF - DL
42 BLK/BWF - DL

$59.00 - $68.00
$65.00 - $75.00
$58.00 - $72.00
$48.00 - $55.00
$72.00 - $84.00

$170.50
$168.00
$167.00
$167.00
$153.10
$149.75

$157.50
$151.50

$149.00
$148.25
$147.50
$146.00
$144.00
$143.00
$142.50
$140.50
$138.00
$135.50
$125.75
$121.50



